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7 6 7 21 7 7 3 0 7 9 9 8 18 4 16 9 3 3 9 7 9 5 25 7 6 2 6 15 6 5 5 11 8 11 3 13 5 7 5 9 3 6 18 9 15 8 5 7 6 5 2 12 3 13 6 3 15 9 5 5 8 4 6 7 2 3 1 14 11 5 6 10 18

1 4339 S Donath, Christian 1600 9 8 "200" 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200

2 1089 N Felsch, Sascha 1525 9 8 200 200 "180" 200 200 200 125 200 200
3 5148 O Maaß, Oliver 1521 12 8 200 "180" "130" 200 180 180 "161" 200 200 200 161 "130"

4 5053 O Schulte, Tim 1470 10 8 "145" 200 180 180 200 200 "96" 180 200 130

5 4328 S Wagenpfeil, Roland 1443 13 8 "130" 161 200 "125" "120" 180 200 161 "130" "115" 200 180 161

6 4025 S Fritz, Markus 1441 10 8 180 180 180 "161" 180 180 180 "105" 161 200

7 1135 N Lorenz, Roman 1391 8 8 180 161 180 180 200 130 180 180

8 5043 O Pietsch, Marcel 1335 9 8 "145" 145 180 180 145 180 145 180 180

9 5163 O Fuchs, Lucas 1307 13 8 180 "161" "161" "145" 161 161 "145" 161 161 161 "130" 161 161

10 5002 O Beckert, Steffen 1306 9 8 130 161 145 125 200 200 145 200 "120"

11 1091 N Alsdorf, Andreas 1294 8 8 145 180 145 180 161 161 161 161

12 4078 S Sandner, Christian 1292 10 8 "120" 180 120 161 145 200 125 "110" 200 161

13 4381 S Gradl, Michael 1282 9 8 161 "130" 180 130 145 161 180 145 180

14 4382 S Mühl, Lucas 1266 12 8 "125" "130" 145 145 "110" 161 145 "125" 125 200 200 145

15 3039 M Maurer, Uwe 1263 8 8 161 161 200 125 125 130 161 200

16 5063 O Wernicke, Tobias 1262 8 8 180 130 161 145 180 180 125 161

17 2117 W Prohl, Andreas 1227 9 8 "125" 145 161 161 125 145 130 180 180

18 4251 S Jung, Enrico 1221 9 8 120 145 "115" 125 161 180 130 180 180

19 5216 O Schrader, Jürgen 1216 11 8 "125" 125 "120" 200 145 130 130 180 145 161 "110"

20 2056 W Dykhuizen, Jan 1210 7 7 180 200 180 180 180 145 145

21 4135 S Reile, Dominik 1210 12 8 125 145 "120" 130 180 180 130 "115" 120 "110" 200 "115"

22 5230 O Spier, Ricky 1161 12 8 145 161 145 "120" "125" "125" "120" 125 180 130 130 145

23 2092 W Zickler, Jan 1142 8 7 145 130 145 161 161 "125" 200 200

24 2024 W Kalinowski, Heinz Jürgen 1121 6 6 200 200 180 200 161 180

25 4073 S Ruf, Dominik 1087 8 8 92 145 130 145 145 105 180 145

26 2130 W Paul, Domenic 1086 9 8 "120" 125 145 145 130 125 161 125 130

27 3096 M Maurer, Jan 1085 6 6 200 180 180 200 145 180

28 5057 O Schwenke, Jerome 1082 8 8 161 125 145 125 115 161 125 125

29 4089 S Schubert, Dennis 1077 8 8 161 100 161 115 145 145 130 120

30 4404 S Warisch, Gerd 1072 10 8 110 125 110 161 "105" 130 "92" 130 145 161

31 5044 O Polster, Dietmar 1071 16 8 "120" 130 "110" "120" 130 125 130 "120" "120" 130 145 "96" "115" 120 161 "115"

32 1065 N Jösch, Michael 1070 7 7 125 130 200 145 180 145 145

33 2015 W Nitschke, Fabian 1063 6 6 161 161 200 200 161 180

34 3178 M Sperr,Stefan 1035 6 6 200 180 180 180 115 180

35 4015 S Colditz, Tim 990 9 8 100 110 125 "80" 115 110 180 145 105

36 4313 S Warisch, Tim 967 10 8 "88" 115 115 105 "92" 120 96 125 161 130

37 5106 O Jansig, Alexander Tom 956 9 8 120 115 115 110 161 115 "100" 120 100

38 2051 W Schmitz, Thomas 951 6 6 130 115 145 200 200 161

39 4011 S Bihler, Werner 945 9 8 105 100 "96" 115 120 125 145 110 125

40 4237 S Reber, Matthias 941 5 5 200 200 161 180 200

41 4109 S Kühn, Nico 928 9 8 125 "88" 125 130 88 105 120 130 105

42 4096 S Reeb, Daniel 921 7 7 125 145 110 120 130 161 130

43 1046 N Hüsing, Christian 906 7 7 180 161 0 115 180 145 125

44 3132 M Benthin, Stephan 891 5 5 130 200 161 200 200

45 4117 S Lauter, Simon 885 6 6 145 115 200 120 180 125

46 1088 N Falk, Nico 856 6 6 130 161 130 200 105 130

47 4411 S Mattern, Stephan 844 12 8 "64" 88 "84" "54" 84 105 120 92 120 115 120 "80"

48 4329 S Wagenpfeil, Donald 824 11 8 "76" 84 92 "51" 110 115 "72" 100 115 120 88

49 4126 S Friedl, Ramona 805 8 8 115 92 130 92 88 100 92 96

50 5005 O Bode, Ralf 800 4 4 200 200 200 200

51 4003 S Bartel, Detlef 775 9 7 72 68 "84" 130 105 130 145 125 "100"

52 3162 M Bartloff, Oliver 725 5 5 180 110 130 125 180

53 4227 S Warnken, Fabio 724 8 8 80 96 57 100 105 88 110 88

54 4448 S Paul, Michael 685 8 7 105 110 "80" 92 84 100 110 84

55 4409 S Falter, Florian 646 6 6 84 105 120 76 161 100

56 3038 M Maurer, Michael 636 4 4 200 161 130 145

57 4452 S Sattler, Manuel 625 7 6 96 "76" 96 130 92 115 96

58 4040 S Junker, Valentin 571 4 4 100 161 200 110

59 4053 S Kühn, Dominic 548 6 6 72 96 100 84 100 96

60 4336 S Blaszkowski, Henryk 512 5 5 96 88 88 110 130

61 3050 M Rosskopf, Stefan 486 3 3 145 180 161

62 4022 S Förnbacher, Daniel 400 2 2 200 200

63 5031 O Janik, Tom 390 3 3 125 120 145

64 4378 S Hofmann, Jörg 380 5 5 68 76 80 64 92

65 4314 S Will, Thorsten 355 3 3 125 105 125

66 3058 M Schumacher, Daniel 341 2 2 180 161

67 4004 S Bartel, Michael 330 3 3 115 110 105

68 2175 W Hoven, Peter 290 2 2 145 145

69 1149 N Ball, Matthias 286 2 2 161 125

70 1092 N Bunk, Andreas 275 2 2 130 145

71 2107 W Faulstich, Janko 260 2 2 130 130

72 2174 W Hoven, Gerd 250 2 2 120 130

73 5204 O Fischer, Mario 245 2 2 130 115

74 4428 S Rothdauscher, Florian 217 2 2 125 92

75 4256 S Fuchs, Tobias 211 2 2 96 115

76 1108 N Janik, Jochen 200 1 1 200

77 4254 S Fuchs, Thomas 194 2 2 110 84

78 2168 W Dreiszus, Thorsten 180 1 1 180

79 4124 S Fischer, Andreas 180 1 1 180

80 4441 S Schmid, Dominik 180 3 3 60 72 48

81 4463 S Olah, Alexander 161 1 1 161

82 1093 N Relja, Andreas 161 1 1 161

83 5128 O Glashagen, Jörg 145 1 1 145

84 5200 O Hoppe, Heiko 130 1 1 130

85 5207 O Krause, Julia 130 1 1 130

86 5162 O Wieland, Sebastian 130 1 1 130

87 3085 M Schmittgen, Harald 130 1 1 130

88 - W Riedelbauch, Marvin 125 1 1 125

89 5157 O Schmidt, Sebastian 125 1 1 125

90 5008 O Dietrich, Tobias 120 1 1 120

91 3022 M Hummel, Andreas 120 1 1 120

92 4234 S Ingels, Nils 120 1 1 120

93 5029 O Janik, Holger 120 1 1 120

94 2114 W Langhammer, Nadine 120 1 1 120

95 5040 O Maurus, Dietmar 120 1 1 120

96 4235 S Bauer, Thomas 115 1 1 115

97 4046 S Klöpsch, Stefan 115 1 1 115

98 1169 N Braun, Marcel 110 1 1 110

99 4308 S Kotte, Matthias 110 1 1 110

100 5187 O Schulz, Sven 110 1 1 110

101 - O Zimmer, Conrad 110 1 1 110

102 4477 S Fleckenstein, Florian 105 1 1 105

103 4400 S Huber, Andreas 100 1 1 100

104 4415 S Mucha, Martin 100 1 1 100

105 4143 S Amberger, Michael 80 1 1 80

106 - S Görner, Maik 76 1 1 76

107 4355 S Obermeier, Michelle 72 1 1 72

108 - S Hoinkes, Andreas 60 1 1 60
…
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1 1089 N Felsch, Sascha 1525 9 8 200 200 "180" 200 200 200 125 200 200

2 1135 N Lorenz, Roman 1391 8 8 180 161 180 180 200 130 180 180
3 1091 N Alsdorf, Andreas 1294 8 8 145 180 145 180 161 161 161 161

4 1065 N Jösch, Michael 1070 7 7 125 130 200 145 180 145 145

5 1046 N Hüsing, Christian 906 7 7 180 161 0 115 180 145 125

6 1088 N Falk, Nico 856 6 6 130 161 130 200 105 130

7 1149 N Ball, Matthias 286 2 2 161 125

8 1092 N Bunk, Andreas 275 2 2 130 145

9 1108 N Janik, Jochen 200 1 1 200

10 1093 N Relja, Andreas 161 1 1 161

11 1169 N Braun, Marcel 110 1 1 110
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1 2117 W Prohl, Andreas 1227 9 8 "125" 145 161 161 125 145 130 180 180

2 2056 W Dykhuizen, Jan 1210 7 7 180 200 180 180 180 145 145
3 2092 W Zickler, Jan 1142 8 7 145 130 145 161 161 "125" 200 200

4 2024 W Kalinowski, Heinz Jürgen 1121 6 6 200 200 180 200 161 180

5 2130 W Paul, Domenic 1086 9 8 "120" 125 145 145 130 125 161 125 130

6 2015 W Nitschke, Fabian 1063 6 6 161 161 200 200 161 180

7 2051 W Schmitz, Thomas 951 6 6 130 115 145 200 200 161

8 2175 W Hoven, Peter 290 2 2 145 145

9 2107 W Faulstich, Janko 260 2 2 130 130

10 2174 W Hoven, Gerd 250 2 2 120 130
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1 3039 M Maurer, Uwe 1263 8 8 161 161 200 125 125 130 161 200

2 3096 M Maurer, Jan 1085 6 6 200 180 180 200 145 180
3 3178 M Sperr,Stefan 1035 6 6 200 180 180 180 115 180

4 3132 M Benthin, Stephan 891 5 5 130 200 161 200 200

5 3162 M Bartloff, Oliver 725 5 5 180 110 130 125 180

6 3038 M Maurer, Michael 636 4 4 200 161 130 145

7 3050 M Rosskopf, Stefan 486 3 3 145 180 161

8 3058 M Schumacher, Daniel 341 2 2 180 161

9 3085 M Schmittgen, Harald 130 1 1 130

10 3022 M Hummel, Andreas 120 1 1 120
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0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 9 2 0 18 0 15 0 0 0 9 0 1 0 24 0 4 0 0 15 0 0 0 11 0 11 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 1 18 0 15 0 5 0 0 0 0 10 0 7 0 0 15 9 1 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 10 17

1 4339 S Donath, Christian 1600 9 8 "200" 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200

2 4328 S Wagenpfeil, Roland 1443 13 8 "130" 161 200 "125" "120" 180 200 161 "130" "115" 200 180 161
3 4025 S Fritz, Markus 1441 10 8 180 180 180 "161" 180 180 180 "105" 161 200

4 4078 S Sandner, Christian 1292 10 8 "120" 180 120 161 145 200 125 "110" 200 161

5 4381 S Gradl, Michael 1282 9 8 161 "130" 180 130 145 161 180 145 180

6 4382 S Mühl, Lucas 1266 12 8 "125" "130" 145 145 "110" 161 145 "125" 125 200 200 145

7 4251 S Jung, Enrico 1221 9 8 120 145 "115" 125 161 180 130 180 180

8 4135 S Reile, Dominik 1210 12 8 125 145 "120" 130 180 180 130 "115" 120 "110" 200 "115"

9 4073 S Ruf, Dominik 1087 8 8 92 145 130 145 145 105 180 145

10 4089 S Schubert, Dennis 1077 8 8 161 100 161 115 145 145 130 120

11 4404 S Warisch, Gerd 1072 10 8 110 125 110 161 "105" 130 "92" 130 145 161

12 4015 S Colditz, Tim 990 9 8 100 110 125 "80" 115 110 180 145 105

13 4313 S Warisch, Tim 967 10 8 "88" 115 115 105 "92" 120 96 125 161 130

14 4011 S Bihler, Werner 945 9 8 105 100 "96" 115 120 125 145 110 125

15 4237 S Reber, Matthias 941 5 5 200 200 161 180 200

16 4109 S Kühn, Nico 928 9 8 125 "88" 125 130 88 105 120 130 105

17 4096 S Reeb, Daniel 921 7 7 125 145 110 120 130 161 130

18 4117 S Lauter, Simon 885 6 6 145 115 200 120 180 125

19 4411 S Mattern, Stephan 844 12 8 "64" 88 "84" "54" 84 105 120 92 120 115 120 "80"

20 4329 S Wagenpfeil, Donald 824 11 8 "76" 84 92 "51" 110 115 "72" 100 115 120 88

21 4126 S Friedl, Ramona 805 8 8 115 92 130 92 88 100 92 96

22 4003 S Bartel, Detlef 775 9 7 72 68 "84" 130 105 130 145 125 "100"

23 4227 S Warnken, Fabio 724 8 8 80 96 57 100 105 88 110 88

24 4448 S Paul, Michael 685 8 7 105 110 "80" 92 84 100 110 84

25 4409 S Falter, Florian 646 6 6 84 105 120 76 161 100

26 4452 S Sattler, Manuel 625 7 6 96 "76" 96 130 92 115 96

27 4040 S Junker, Valentin 571 4 4 100 161 200 110

28 4053 S Kühn, Dominic 548 6 6 72 96 100 84 100 96

29 4336 S Blaszkowski, Henryk 512 5 5 96 88 88 110 130

30 4022 S Förnbacher, Daniel 400 2 2 200 200

31 4378 S Hofmann, Jörg 380 5 5 68 76 80 64 92

32 4314 S Will, Thorsten 355 3 3 125 105 125

33 4004 S Bartel, Michael 330 3 3 115 110 105

34 4428 S Rothdauscher, Florian 217 2 2 125 92

35 4256 S Fuchs, Tobias 211 2 2 96 115

36 4254 S Fuchs, Thomas 194 2 2 110 84

37 4124 S Fischer, Andreas 180 1 1 180

38 4441 S Schmid, Dominik 180 3 3 60 72 48

39 4463 S Olah, Alexander 161 1 1 161

40 4234 S Ingels, Nils 120 1 1 120

41 4235 S Bauer, Thomas 115 1 1 115

42 4046 S Klöpsch, Stefan 115 1 1 115

43 4308 S Kotte, Matthias 110 1 1 110

44 4477 S Fleckenstein, Florian 105 1 1 105

45 4400 S Huber, Andreas 100 1 1 100

46 4415 S Mucha, Martin 100 1 1 100

47 4143 S Amberger, Michael 80 1 1 80
… - S Görner, Maik 76 1 1 76
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7 0 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 7 2 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7 1 1 0 0 6 1 0 0 8 0 0 0 4 0 0 9 2 0 0 0 0 8 0 7 0 5 0 1 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 8 1 0 5 0 3 0 0 10 0 0 0 0

1 5148 O Maaß, Oliver 1521 12 8 200 "180" "130" 200 180 180 "161" 200 200 200 161 "130"

2 5053 O Schulte, Tim 1470 10 8 "145" 200 180 180 200 200 "96" 180 200 130
3 5043 O Pietsch, Marcel 1335 9 8 "145" 145 180 180 145 180 145 180 180

4 5163 O Fuchs, Lucas 1307 13 8 180 "161" "161" "145" 161 161 "145" 161 161 161 "130" 161 161

5 5002 O Beckert, Steffen 1306 9 8 130 161 145 125 200 200 145 200 "120"

6 5063 O Wernicke, Tobias 1262 8 8 180 130 161 145 180 180 125 161

7 5216 O Schrader, Jürgen 1216 11 8 "125" 125 "120" 200 145 130 130 180 145 161 "110"

8 5230 O Spier, Ricky 1161 12 8 145 161 145 "120" "125" "125" "120" 125 180 130 130 145

9 5057 O Schwenke, Jerome 1082 8 8 161 125 145 125 115 161 125 125

10 5044 O Polster, Dietmar 1071 16 8 "120" 130 "110" "120" 130 125 130 "120" "120" 130 145 "96" "115" 120 161 "115"

11 5106 O Jansig, Alexander Tom 956 9 8 120 115 115 110 161 115 "100" 120 100

12 5005 O Bode, Ralf 800 4 4 200 200 200 200

13 5031 O Janik, Tom 390 3 3 125 120 145

14 5204 O Fischer, Mario 245 2 2 130 115

15 5128 O Glashagen, Jörg 145 1 1 145

16 5200 O Hoppe, Heiko 130 1 1 130

17 5207 O Krause, Julia 130 1 1 130

18 5162 O Wieland, Sebastian 130 1 1 130

19 5157 O Schmidt, Sebastian 125 1 1 125

20 5008 O Dietrich, Tobias 120 1 1 120

21 5029 O Janik, Holger 120 1 1 120

22 5040 O Maurus, Dietmar 120 1 1 120

23 5187 O Schulz, Sven 110 1 1 110

24 - O Zimmer, Conrad 110 1 1 110

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32 145

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41
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43

44
45
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